
Italian
Bistro &
Pastry Shop

The entire Argento Family and Staff extend our Warm Greetings to 
you. Each Meal on our Menu is Individually Prepared for You using 
only the Highest Quality Ingredients.

We hope you enjoy your visit with us and come back to see us 
again.

www.argentosbistro.com

727-862-3205

Catering Menu

Best Cookies & Desserts in Town
The Argento's Family Welcomes You!!
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10042 U.S. Hwy 19. Port Richey, FL 34668

Catering
Menu
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HALF TRAYFULL TRAY

HALF TRAYFULL TRAY

Wings

Chicken Francese

Veal Parmigiana

Veal Marsala

Veal Piccata

Veal Francese

Mussels Marinara or Biancai

Meatballs

Sausage

Sausage & Peppers

Wings (80)Market (40)Market

Hot, Medium, Mild or BBQ

Salad

Pasta with Red Sauce

Spaghetti, Penne, Linguini, Meat Sauce

Stuffed Shells

Manicotti

Lasagna

Baked Ziti

Penne Alla Vodka

Eggplant Parmigiana

Sauteed Calamari

Eggplant Rollatini

Chicken Parmigiana

Chicken Marsala

$40.00
$60.00
$75.00
$75.00

$100.00
$70.00
$70.00
$75.00
$95.00

$100.00
$120.00
$120.00

$35.00
$35.00
$45.00
$45.00
$55.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$55.00
$55.00
$65.00
$70.00

Antipasto or Greek .......................………………........ $..……………………..…..……… Market

Tossed Salad (Choice of Dressing)..………………... $..……………………..…..……… Market
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ChChChChChChChChicicicicicicicickekekekeken n FrFranancecececececesesese

VeVeVeVeVealalalalalal P Pararararararmimimimimimimimimigigigigigigianananananananaaaaaaa

VeVeVeVeVeVeal Marararsasasasasasasasasalalalalalalala

VeVeVealalalalalalal P P P P P Piciciciciciccacatatatata

VeVeVealalal F F Frararancncncnceseseseseseseseeeeee

MuMuMusssssselelels s s MaMaMaMaMaMaMaMaMaririririririnananananananarararararara o o o o o or r r r BiBiancacacacacacacaiiiiii

MeMeMeatatatbabababababababallllllllllllllllllllllsssss

SaSaSaSaSaSaSaSaSaususagageeeee

Sausagagage e e e & & & & PePePepppppperersss

$1$1$1

Wingngngngsssssss (8(8(8(80)0)0)MaMaMaMaMaMarkrkrkrketetetetet (4(4(4(4(4(4(4(40)0)0)0)MaMaMaMarkrkrkrkrketetetetet

Hot, Medium,m,m,m, M M M Milililild d d d orororor B B BBQBQBQBQ

Garlic knots $25.00$35.00

$120.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
  $90.00
$85.00

$60.00
$95.00

$65.00
$70.00
$70.00
$65.00
$70.00
$50.00
$50.00
$35.00
$50.00


