

727-862-3205
www.argentosbistro.com
Catering Menu



The Argento's Family Welcomes You!! Altalian Cotering Bistro & C Pastry Shop The entire Argento Family and Staff extend our Warm Greetings to you. Each Meal on our Menu is Individually Prepared for You using only the Highest Quality Ingredients. We hope you enjoy your visit with us and come back to see us

10042 U.S. Hwy 19. Port Richey, FL 34668

again.

Best Cookies & Desserts in Town



	FULL TRAY	HALF TRAY
Pasta with Red Sauce	\$40.00	\$35.00
Spaghetti, Penne, Linguini, Meat Sauce	\$60.00	\$35.00
Stuffed Shells	\$75.00	\$45.00
Manicotti	\$75.00	\$45.00
Lasagna	\$100.00	\$55.00
Baked Ziti	\$70.00	\$45.00
Penne Alla Vodka	\$70.00	\$45.00
Eggplant Parmigiana	\$75.00	\$45.00
Sauteed Calamari	\$95.00	\$55.00
Eggplant Rollatini	\$100.00	\$55.00
Chicken Parmigiaṇa	\$120.00	\$65.00
Chicken Marsala	\$120.00	\$70.00

Salad

Antipasto or Greek	\$ Market
Tossed Salad (Choice of Dressing)	\$ Market

	FULL TRAY	HALF TRAY
Chicken Francese	\$120.00	\$65.00
Veal Parmigiana	\$135.00	\$70.00
Veal Marsala	\$135.00	\$70.00
Veal Piccata	\$135.00	\$65.00
Veal Francese	\$135.00	\$70.00
Mussels Marinara or Biancai	\$90.00	\$50.00
Meatballs	\$85.00	\$50.00
Sausage	\$60.00	\$35.00
Sausage & Peppers	\$95.00	\$50.00

(80)Market

\$35.00

(40)Market

\$25.00



Wings

Garlic knots

Hot, Medium, Mild or BBQ